Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Automatic Cotton Bulk

Specification 1D:350000040135
Ingredients

ACETONE

ISOBUTANE

Propane

Cyclohexenebutanal, .alpha.,2
,2,6-tetramethyl-

1,3-Benzodioxole-5-
propanal, .alpha.-methyl-

CYCLAMEN ALDEHYDE
VANILLIN

BHT

BENZYL ACETATE
LINALYL ACETATE
PHENETHYL ALCOHOL
3-Octanol, 3,7-dimethyl-

Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-

Cyclohexanemethanol, 4-(1-
methylethyl)-, cis-

4,7-Methano-1H-inden-6-ol,
3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 6-
propanoate

CAS Number

67-64-1

75-28-5

74-98-6

65405-84-7

1205-17-0

103-95-7

121-33-5

128-37-0

140-11-4

115-95-7

60-12-8

78-69-3

54464-57-2

13828-37-0

17511-60-3

Function

Solublizer
Propellant
Propellant

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



4,7-Methano-1H-inden-6-ol,
3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 6-
acetate

ETHYLENE BRASSYLATE

Cyclopentaneacetic acid, 3-
oxo-2-pentyl-, methyl ester

Citral

Linalool

Geraniol

Coumarin

Citronellol
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Limonene

BENZYL SALICYLATE

5413-60-5

105-95-3

24851-98-7

5392-40-5

78-70-6

106-24-1

91-64-5

106-22-9

127-51-5

5989-27-5

118-58-1

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



